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Barrel and train wheel bridge with hole jewel frame 轮列夹板

Lower plate for barrel and train wheel bridge 发条鼓下夹板

Center wheel bridge 中心轮夹板

Pallet bridge 擒緃叉(马仔)夹板

Balance cock 摆夹板组件(不带油丝)

Balance complete with stud 油丝连夹板含外桩

Automatic train bridge 自动锤夹板

Barrel complete with mainspring 条盒轮(发条鼓)

Center wheel and pinion 中心轮

Third wheel and pinion 3# 轮

Fourth wheel and pinion 4# 轮(秒轮)

Escape wheel and pinion 摛纵轮 (莲花轮)

Clutch wheel 离合轮

Winding pinion 企轮

Ratchet sliding wheel spring 游动座弹弓

Ratchet wheel 大钢轮

Pallet fork 擒緃叉(马仔)

Click 止逆爪 (上錬弹弓)

Setting lever 设置杆 (押制)

Yoke 离合杆 (横担)

Yoke spring 离合杆簧(横担压片)

Balance stop lever 止秒杆

First reduction wheel 自动轮

Second reduction wheel and pinion 逆轮

Pawl lever 自动叉

Reduction wheel holder 自动轮固定片

Date corrector setting transmission wheel A 日历修正传动轮 A

Date corrector setting transmission wheel B 日历修正传动轮 B

Date corrector setting transmission wheel C 日历修正传动轮 C

Date corrector setting transmission wheel D 日历修正传动轮 D

Seconds transmission wheel 秒传动轮

Minute transmission wheel 分传动轮

Time setting transmission wheel and pinion 时间设定传动轮

Unit intermediate spacer 模块垫片

Chronograph main plate 计时码表地板

Chronograph bridge 计时码表夹板

Second counter intermediate wheel 计秒中间轮

Second counting wheel 计秒轮

Minute counter intermediate wheel and pinion A 计分中间轮和轴A

Minute counter intermediate wheel and pinion B 计分中间轮和轴B

Minute counting wheel 计分轮

Hour counting wheel 计时轮

Second wheel 秒轮

Center wheel 中心轮

Hour wheel 时轮

Second counting wheel spring 计秒轮弹弓

Operating cam 星柱轮

Operating cam jumper 星柱轮弹弓
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0114 177

0436 166

0122 302

0161 310

0171 349

0310 065
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0383 185

0201 178

0221 178

0231 070

0144 178

0251 314

0282 183

0283 020

0363 184

0285 051

0301 315

0381 004

0505 181

0384 183

0388 177

0601 310

0511 010

0514 183

0831 183

0836 002

0962 183

0962 190

0962 023

0962 023

0240 178

0505 182

0817 180

4408 181

0186 193

0190 196

0885 192

0888 181

0886 182

0886 183

0902 184

0902 161

0270 443

0273 277

0353 178

0576 180

1024 178
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Operating lever A 操作杆A

Operating lever B 操作杆B

Operating lever spring 操作杆弹弓

Chronograph coupling lever A 计时码表连接杆A

Chronograph coupling lever B 计时码表连接杆B

Chronograph coupling lever holder 计时码表连接杆压片

Chronograph coupling lever spring 计时码表连接杆簧片

Wheel stop lever 停轮杆

Hour chronograph coupling lever 时计时码表连接杆

Hammer operating lever A 三叉锤操作杆A

Hammer operating lever B 三叉锤操作杆B

Click spring 点击弹弓

Hammer 三叉锤

Intermediate date wheel and pinion 日送中间轮

Date indicator driving wheel 日送轮

Date jumper 日历定位弹弓

Date corrector cam 日历修正操作凸轮

Date corrector lever 日历修正操作杆

Date indicator maintaining plate 日暦定位片(日历盘压片)

Hour wheel guard 时轮定位片

Dial washer A 针座/金片A

Dial washer B 针座/金片B

Dial washer C 针座/金片C

Dial washer D 针座/金片D

Ratchet wheel screw 大钢轮螺丝

Barrel and train wheel bridge screw 轮列夹板(大夹板)螺丝

Balance bridge screw 油丝夹板螺丝

Lower plate for barrel and train wheel bridge screw 发条鼓下夹板螺丝

Center wheel bridge screw 中心轮夹板螺丝

Pallet bridge screw 擒緃叉(马仔)夹板螺丝

Automatic train bridge screw 自动锤夹板螺丝

Unit intermediate spacer screw 模块垫片螺丝

Yoke spring screw 横担压片螺丝

Chronograph bridge screw 计时码表夹板螺丝

Chronograph coupling lever spring screw 计时码表连接杆簧片螺丝

Operating lever spring screw 操作杆弹弓螺丝

Operating cam jumper screw 星柱轮压簧螺丝

Main plate screw 地板螺丝

Operating cam screw 星柱轮螺丝

Date indicator maintaining plate screw 日暦定位片螺丝

Hour wheel guard screw 时轮定位片螺丝

Winding Stem 巴芯

0584 178

0571 177

0571 179

0575 177

0581 179

0581 180

0837 178

0808 178

0894 177

0743 179

0587 181

0587 179

0782 177

0585 177

0817 179

0802 178

0810 177

0732 177

0595 177

0012 354

0376 178

0491 184

0491 181

0491 182

0491 183

0012 919

0012 100

0012 100

0012 354

0012 354

0012 354

0351 200

0012 354

0012 168

0012 092

0012 092

0012 092

0012 092

0012 092

0012 201

0016 709

0016 709


